		Permit to install plumbing	· V	
	PERMIT 8895		1	
	NUMBER 0020	AERIrossp 317 Aller		CHAIR I
	Date / er /	Installation For:	119	1
	PORTLAND PLUMBING	Owner of Bldg.: 1	988 83 3 (3 - 2)	
	INSPECTOR	Owner's Address: 24 Family Street		rias upita
	5 St 19 6 1	Dolo	∵ n	60
.39	SPEROVED FIRST INSPECTION	Plumber: PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	NUMBER	FEE
	A AUIA	SINKS C		200
	Date 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	10 LAVATORIES)	37	4.00
,	BY OSEPH P. WELCH	2 TOILETS 1	3	-
	APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION	BATH TUBS (SHOWERS	Contract.	A. 10. 11.
	par Stel. 6-1961.	DRAINS - START SALE.	11/1	
	Daig Of Mr. to 17 101	HOT WATER (ANKS	15 N.B.	13.5 mg - 13.5 mg
	SY USEP'S P. WELCH	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	1	300
	TYPE OF BUILDING	GARBAGE GRINDERS	1.00	\$1,885
	COMMERCIAL	SEPTIC TANKS		Page 16 page
,	P RESIDENTIAL SINGLE	HOUSE SFWERS ROOT LEADERS (conn. to house drain)	2,	1/43/4/2 10/48#
)	MULTI FAMILY	ROD: LEADERS (COMMISSION)	-87	-
محمو	NEW CONSTRUCTION		Fola	1000
	© 12-53 © PORTLA	AND HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	40930	
	60/ 12-30 G			A design of
	PERMIT 6961	98 PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING		411
130	PERMIT 6961	Address 37 Mark Constant		
,-		Installation For:	7.77	<u> </u>
	o Date, 10-9-5	Owner of Bldg. Winch Carp.	No.	·
	PORTLAND PLUMBING			
	109111	Owner's Address:	A-A	
	Op March	Number Missa & Miller Date:	NUMBER	7
	OCT. 1 4 1958	NEW REPT PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS SINKS		
	100 UCI. 1 4 1330	LAYATORIES		
	10/1/01	TORETS		
	APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION	DATH TUBS		
	APPROVEDIFINAL INSPECTION	SHOWERS		
	Date 10CT. 1 4 1950	DRAINS		
	0 6 16.01	HOT WATER TANKS		
	TYPE OF BUILDING	/ TANKLESS WATER HEATERS GARBAGE GRINDERS		
	COMMERCIAL	SEPTIC TANKS		
	RESIDENTIAL	HOUSE SEWERS	1	-173-
	☐ SINGLE ☐ MULTI FAMILY	ROOF LEADERS (conn. to house drain)		<u> </u>
	MEW CONSTRUCTION		1	1/3
	EMODELING	- e	Total	1
		NO HEALTH DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION	1014	<u> </u>



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

PERMIT ISSUED

	Portland, Ma	se, April 7,	1960	CITE OF PURTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS,	PORTLAND, MA	INE		
The undersigned hereby applies for equipment in accordance with the Laws of land, plans and specifications, if any, submit	r a permit to the State of M ted herewith ar	erect alter-repair- aine, the Building ad the following st		
Location Lot 37 Alden Circle				
Owner's name and address The Minat.				-
Lessec's name and address				
Contractor's name and address	ners	······································		Telephone 4-8013
Architect	9	Specifications	Plans yes	No. of sheets 3
Proposed use of building	Dwellin	g	,	No. families 1
Last use		•••••	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	No. families
Material frame No. stories 2	. Heat	Style of ro	of	Roofing
Other building on same lot				***************************************
Estimated cost \$ 14,000				Fee \$ 14.00
G	eneral Des	cription of Ne	w Work	
To construct 2-story frame	dwelling h	ouse 321 x 21	, 1	
It is understood that this permit does not ince the name of the heating contractor. PERM Is any plumbing involved in this work?	DetailyesyesI	SSUED TO on s of New Wor Is any electric not, what is prop Form notice . Height average g	wners rk ical work involved in the cosed for sewage? sent? grade to high expoint of	his work?yes
Size, front 321 depth 241 A Material of foundation concrete at 1 Material of underpinning to sill Kind of roof pitch Rise per No. of chimneys Americal of	l r foot6!!	Height Roof coveris	Thickng Asphalt Clas	lar yes kness C Und Lab.
Framing Lumber—Kind Di	ressed or full s	;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;		
Framing Lumber—Kind Di Size GirderBX91 Size Columns und	ler girders La	lly Size	3.11 Max.	on centers 71711
Kind and thickness of outside snearning of	of exterior war	IS?		***************************************
Studs (outside walls and carrying partition Joists and rafters: 1st floor On centers: 1st floor Maximum span: 1st floor. If one story building with masonry walls, t	2x8 16" 12!	, 2nd 2x3 , 2n' 16" , 2nd 12'	, 3rd2x6 20" , 3rd	11ing 2x8 20" 20" , roof 20"
	Ĭ	i a Garage		
No. cars now accommodated on same lot	, to be acco	mmodated n	umber commercial car	s to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other t				
	·i			-
PRQVED:	,		Miscellaneo	
011-4/f/60-ags/	· · ·		disturbing of any tree	
				work a person competent to
	1			ents pertaining thereto are
		bserved?y.e.		
		The Minat Cor	P•	
	\sim	": XV-1	-2h2-	
Signature of owner INSPECTION COPY	f		······································	# 76

Notice the contract of the con

(COPY)

CITY OF FORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



Certificate of Occupancy LOCATION Lot, 37 Alden Circls August 29, 1960 Date of Issue

Interest Corp.

The Minat Corp.

The Minat Corp.

The Minat Corp.

This is in certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built—altered premises to use under Building Permit No. 60/322 has had final inspection, has been found to conform compared as to use under Building Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

Anapessor با مستور می در استور می در ا Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from cowner to owner or lesses for one dollar.

CS 147

FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

PENNIT ISSUED

MAY 20 GGO

ON FOR PERMIT FOR

APPLICATION FOR TEN	TO FOLUPMENT	THA TENON OF THE
EXAMPLE OF DOWN	FR EWOII	CITY of PORTLAND
To Maine	110.5	
Portions, see		aggioment in accord-
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of	he following heating, cooking or	cifications:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to instant in	Portland, and the following spe	2 New Building
with the Laws of Maine, the Building	Dwelling No. St	ories Existing
Lot 37 Alder Oll Old	Corn. 34 Preble Pres	L-26/11
ation Lot 37 Alden Circle Use of Building the and address of owner of appliance The Mina Pallotte Oil Co.112	Exchange St.	Telephone
ntion Lot 37 Alden Circle Use of Building The Mina and address of owner of appliance The Mina Pallotte Oil Co.112 Co.112	mannin min	
General Descri	exchange St	
the state of the s	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
tuller's name and address Pallotta Olivorante states Forced hot water heating system and install	L.,	
To the second community of the	DOWER BOILER	none
ocation of appliance Basement Any burnable material, from top of applian	laterial in Anor surface or beneat	oil
eration of appliance Basement Any burning	Kind of fuel?	31
so how protected?	ce or casing top of furnace	back of app' nceover
ocation of appliance Basement Any burnable in so, how protected? Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of applian	nceover4 From sides of	DACK OF SPI
ocation of appliance Basement Any burnable in so, how protected? Inimum distance to burnable material, from top of applian from top of smoke pipe	same flue	amond per hour
Size of chimney flue	Rated maximum d	A63
re one fired, how vented?	proper and sale comme	
Will sufficient fresh and a state of the sufficient fresh and a st	- DIIDNER	Souther State
Name and type of burner uelcc = suntype Will operator be always in attendance? Does to the contract burner concrete basement.	Labelled by under	writers' laboratories bottom.
tupe of burner uelcc = Suntype	oil supply line feed from top or	hottom of tank:
Will operator be always in attendance? Type of floor beneath burner concrete Location of oil storage Make	Size of vent pipe	275 gal.
Will operator be used burner concrete	Number and capacity of ta	mks
Type of hos storage hasement	and the second of the commence of	No.
Type of floor beneath burner Location of oil storage Low water slut off Low water s	es How many tanks enclos	sed?
Location of oil storage basement. Low water shut off	homers	and the second s
Location of oil storage	- ADDITANCE	
Total capacity	ti material III 11001 3.	
. Hansa	Any burnable material in the	s, if any
Location of appliance If so, how protected?		op of appliance?
If so, how protected : Distance? Distance	ce to commistine	m top of smokepipe
Location of appliance If so, how protected?	and back	and the second s
From front of appliance Other connection	ns to same nuc	Forced or gravity!
Size of chimney fue	how vented: Rated maxim	num demand per hour
Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented?		HORMATION
If gas fired, now vented.	IPMENT OR SPECIAL IN	· ·
MISCELLIANCE		
		Commission of the commission o
	and the second of the second o	
	man and a sum of	d for each additional heater, etc., in same
Amount of fee enclosed? 2,00 (\$2.00 for on	e heater, etc., 50 cents additions	II TOLEMAN
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for on		
building at same time.)	ì	-tont t
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Will there be in charge	of the above work
APPROVED: O.K. 5-27-68 OF	Will fliere be in state and	City requirements per .g thereto ar
Clark man S Land is them a comme	1	
minute of the second of the se	1.31otta Utl Co	•
Annual Control of the		Wellalls
	by: / S	Jeclaro
Signature of	Installer	•
400		

INSPECTION COPY

ナ.m /

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT HAY 6 .1970



Class of Building or Type of Structs		į.
	Ewinming Pool	CITY of POSTLAND
Portland, Main	e, April 30 1970	UILI ULLUNIMINI
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND,		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to e in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the specifications if any, submitted herewith and the follow	Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of th ing specifications:	e City of Portland, plans and
Location 28 Alden Circle Owner's name and address Arthur L Freu	Within Fire Limits?	Dist. No
Owner's name and address Artnur L Free	mailen, 28 alden eireie	Telephone
Lessee's name and address		Telephone Telephone
Contractor's name and address Lestel' Marst	on e: sons, of prook-took	Telephone 171 = 4242
Architect Proposed use of building Swimm	Specifications Plans Xes	n file-Std. Flan.
Proposed use of building Swimmi	ing Pool	No. families
Last useNo. stories Heat		No. tamilies
Material	Style of roof	Roohng
Other buildings on same lot		Fee \$ £ .00
Estimated cost \$ 2000.00		ree \$
General D	escription of New Work	• •
To construct 20' x 40' concrete bl gradually tapering off to 3'.	ock and plastic "swimming pool"	1-81 deer, end and
Name-Surfside (formerly Acqua)	-	
	•	/, /
	• •	7/3/0/70
	;	San to recalth Dapt.
	1	R o'd from Hoelth Dopt
It is unds 'sod that this permit does not include insu- the name of the healing contractor. PERMIT TO E	BE ISSUED TO contractors	
	ails of New Work	
Is any plumbing in folved in this work?	Is any electrical work in di	n this work?
Is any plumbing in solved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer?	Is any electrical work in1i	/age?
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work?	Is any electrical work in the seven	vage?
Is any plumbing in solved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	Is any electrical work in dia life not, what is proposed to see Form notice sent?	rage? L4. int of roof
Is any plumbing in solved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depth	Is any electrical work in 1 in	rage? L1. int of roofearth or rock?
Is any plumbing in solved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depth No. stories Material of foundation see atdails: T	Is any electrical work in dia If not, what is proposed to see Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest points and see If the Indiana.	int of roofearth or rock?
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Material of foundation Reper foot	Is any electrical work in dia life not, what is proposed to see Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest points and see the life notice sent? Solid or filled land? hickness, top bottom communication of the life notice sent and see the life notice sent and sent and see the life notice sent and	rage?
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Material of foundation Reper foot	Is any electrical work in dia large life not, what is proposed to see Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest points and see to highest p	int of roofearth or rock?ellar
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Material of foundation Reper foot No. of chimneys Material of chimneys Material of chimneys	Is any electrical work in 1 in	rage? L1. int of roofearth or rock?ellar
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Material of foundation Reper foot No. of chimneys Material of chimney Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or fi	Is any electrical work in 1i If not, what is proposed to see Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest poiss s solid or filled land? Roof covering See See See Size Size Markets	heatfuel
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Material of foundation Reper foot No. of chimneys Material of chimneys Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or for Size Girder Studs (outside walls and varrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters: 1st floor	Is any electrical work in 1i If not, what is proposed to see Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest points and see Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest points and see Form notice sent? Roof covering Form Nind of Size Form Posts Form Size Form Posts Form Form Form Form Form Form Form Form	heat fuel sax on centers roof span over 8 feet.
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Material of foundation Reper foot No. of chimneys Material of chimneys Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or for Size Girder Studs (outside walls and 'arrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters: On centers: 1st floor 1st floor	Is any electrical work in dia large leaves and large leaves and large leaves and large leaves	heat fuel Sills roof span over 8 feet.
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Material of foundation Reper foot No. of chimneys Material of chimneys Material of chimneys Framing Lumber-Kind Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and 'arrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters: On centers: 1st floor Maximum span: 1st floor	Is any electrical work in 1i If not, what is proposed for several propo	heat fuel sills roof span over 8 feet.
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Material of foundation Reper foot No. of chimneys Material of chimneys Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or for Size Girder Studs (outside walls and 'arrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters: On centers: 1st floor 1st floor	Is any electrical work in 1i If not, what is proposed for several propo	heat fuel sills roof span over 8 feet.
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Material of foundation Reper foot No. of chimneys Material of chimneys Material of chimneys Framing Lumber-Kind Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and 'arrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters: On centers: 1st floor Maximum span: 1st floor	Is any electrical work in 1i If not, what is proposed for several propo	heat fuel sills roof span over 8 feet.
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depth No. stories Material of foundation Republican T Kind of roof Material of chimney Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or fit Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and arrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters: 1st floor On centers: 1st floor Maximum span: 1st floor If one story building with masonry walls, thickness No. cars now accommodated on same lot to be a sewer?	Is any electrical work in 1i If not, what is proposed for several propo	rage? L1. int of roof
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Material of foundation Reper foot No. of chimneys Material of chimney Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or fine Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and "arrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters: On centers: 1st floor Maximum span: Ist floor	Is any electrical work in the first proposed for several proposed for repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed for the proposed for repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed for the propose	heat fuel sax on centers roof span over 8 feet. roof height?
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front	Is any electrical work in the form notice sent? Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest points and the following series and the following series are series and the following series are series and flat series are series are series and flat series are	int of roof earth or rock? ellar heatfuel ax. on centers roof span over 8 feet. , roof, roof
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Material of foundation Reper foot No. of chimneys Material of chimneys Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or form Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and 'arrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters: On centers: Ist floor Maximum span: Ist floor If one story building with masonry walls, thickness No. cars now accommodated on same lot Will automobile repairing be done other than mino	Is any electrical work in the form notice sent? Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest work in the form notice sent? Height average grade to highest work in the form notice sent? Roof covering Sent Street	int of roof earth or rock? ellar heatfuel
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depth No. stories Material of foundation Republican T Kind of roof Material of chimney Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or fit Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and arrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters: 1st floor On centers: 1st floor Maximum span: 1st floor If one story building with masonry walls, thickness No. cars now accommodated on same lot to be a sewer?	Is any electrical work in the form notice sent? Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest points and the following sent of	int of roof
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Material of foundation Reper foot No. of chimneys Material of chimneys Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or form Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and 'arrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters: On centers: Ist floor Maximum span: Ist floor If one story building with masonry walls, thickness No. cars now accommodated on same lot Will automobile repairing be done other than mino	Is any electrical work in dia lift not, what is proposed to see Form notice sent? Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest work in dill see to highest work in the lift not see to highest work in the lift notice sent? Roof covering Kind of will size? Corner posts Size Mile O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat many in the lift notice set in the lift notice set in the lift notice set in the lift work require disturbing of any treatment of the state and City require the lift notice set in	int of roof
Is any plumbing in rolved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front Material of foundation Reper foot No. of chimneys Material of chimneys Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or form Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and 'arrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters: On centers: Ist floor Maximum span: Ist floor If one story building with masonry walls, thickness No. cars now accommodated on same lot Will automobile repairing be done other than mino	Is any electrical work in the form notice sent? Form notice sent? Height average grade to highest points and the following sent of	int of roof earth or rock? ellar heatfuel Sills fax. on centers roof span over 8 feet. , roof, roof

INSPECTION CONY

Signature of owner by: L & Maiston

28 Alden Circle

May 5, 1970

Lester Marston & Sons 68 Brook Road Falmouth

cc to: Arthur L. Freundlich 28 Alden Circle

Gentlemen:

Permit to construct a 20° x 40° concrete block and plastic swimming pool 8° deep at the end and gradually tapering off to 3° is issued herewith subject to the following Building Code requirement:

1. Section 510.8.1: Fences -

All permanent swimming pools in the open air shall be completely enclosed by a rence no less than four feet high and of a character to exclude children. Each opening in the fence shall be equipped with a gate of the same character, which shall be made self-closing and self-latching.

Very traly yours,

Earle S. Smith Plan Examiner II

ESS:m



R3 RESIDENCE ZONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure

Third Class

Portland, Maine, September 8 1970	CITY of PORTLAND
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install, in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ord specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: 28 Alden Circle	inance of the City of Portland, plans and
Owner's name and address Arthur Freundlich, 28 Alden Circle Lessee's name and address	Limits? Dist. No
Lessee's name and address	Telephone
Contractor's name and address Randall Spofford, Carol St. Westbrook	Telephone
Architect Specifications Proposed use of building Proposed.	Telephone 1717203
Last use	No. families 1
Material frame No. stories 2 Heat Style of roof	No. families 1
Other buildings on same lot	Roofing
Estimated cost \$ 650,00	F 00
General Description of New Work	Fee \$ 5.00

To construct 1-story frame addition 12 x $\frac{1}{2}$ on left side of dwelling

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO momer Details of New Work Is any plumbing involved in this work? ______no _____ Is any electrical work involved in this work? ______ no Is connection to be made to public sewer? _____ If not, what is proposed for sewage? ____ Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? Western Height average grade to top of plate 716" Height average grade to highest point of roof. Has septic tank notice been sent? ___ Size, front 12: No. stories 1 solid or filled land? solid carth or rock? earth

Material of foundation 10" sonotubes at least 4 below grade bottom cellar Kind of roof pitch Rise per foot 5" Roof covering Asphalt Class C Und Labol. Framing Lumber-Kind hemlock Dressed or full size? dressed Corner posts 4x4 Sills 4x6 Kind of heat Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Joists and rafters: 1st floor 2x2 _____, 2nd______, 3rd ______, roof _____2x6_____ On centers: 1st floor 16" Maximum span: Ii one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?.... If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot........., to be accommodated......number commercial cars to be accommodated......... Will aut obile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?...... APPROVED: Miscellaneous Early ch 9/1/20 Fill
Building Cocle CK, 4/14/20 Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?..... Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? yes

Arthur Freundlich



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

COMPLAINT INSPECTION COPY	Door To:
INSPECTION COPY	(O)
INSPECTION CO. 79/96 COMPLAINT NO. 79/96 Date Received 9-12-79	j 1
20 Al dem Cuils	
Property next door to Property next door to Location 34 Alden Circle - South Side Use of Building single fam.	ہم
Owner's name and address	
Tenant's name and addressTelephone	
Complainant's name and address neighbor Telephone Telephone	
Description: Pumping water from swimming pool onto 34 Alden Circle.	
NOTES:	
Could find no lindence of people of of Colles Sechriseping with from good some rives held had had in some genhaps thy were filmy the Good. Searth in linear sed sich of open by Lindence in service of process of the search in linear sed sich of open by Lindence in service of the search in the	

(I.ot 37) 28 ALDEN CIRCL *020 T. H. Algud * 0CO2R - Third but * 8203R - Film out * 9208R

APPLICATION

RECEIVED

MAY 3 1 1979

PUBLIC WORKS ENGINEERING



For Sewer User Charge Adjustments

The undersigned kereby requests permission to install additional water meter(s) in accordance with Section 322.50 of the "Municipal Code of the City of Portland, Maine"

It is understood that all expenses related to the purchase, installation and maintenance of the meter(s) is to be borne by the applicant.

To be Completed by Applicant Address where sub-meter is requested 28 ALDEN CIRCLE Property owner name ARTHUR L. FREUNDLICH Tax Map Reference(on Real Estate Tax Bill) 7 30000 3 Property owner address 28 ALDEN CRCLE PORTLAND P raon to be contacted to schedule inspections ARTHUR L. FREUNDLICH 7723/33 (Name-and-relephone Number) Port Hand Water District Acctino (on bill) Billing Name & Address (on bill) ARTHUR L. FREUNDLICH Location and size existing Portland Water District Service Mater___ Proposed location and size of sub-meter Rear wa YES (If yes, state location Will a remote reading register be utilized? NO Sketch plan showing proposed changes in plumbing and the location of exist-Description of proposed changes in plumbing required for submetering: Cot in Submeter after existing Stop and flow through submeter to non-discharge equipment or location (use additional sheet of paper if necessary) Weste lie tore the outside Sillcock. xoutside sillowik GeProposed Submeter The volume of water to be submetered September 5 to and und. can be shown not to enter the sewerage system by cirtue of its use for: POOL + GARDEN I certify the above information is true and correct: Minim L. Freundlich Signature

Section 3 2.4% of the "funicipal Code of the City of Portland, Haine" reads as follows: INSTRUCTIONS The applicant is to combete front of this form. The Yax May Reference can be coved only our Park Sit to Yax Bill directly following owners make an advers in the combet of your Matter Seers Bill. Silling name and address should be cooled from your Matter Seers Bill as well as the Portland Matter District Account Auroper which is in the lower laft corner of the Matter and Seers Bill. Mail complated application form to: City of Portland Dept. of Putlic works 40% City Hall Portland, Pain. 04101 ATDI: PR. WILLIAM COCOMIN is shall read on exceed AWAA accuracy test requirements and the accompanied by a certificate of lest according to the centers will raw, straight reading, that foot remisters the exters will have be return number stamped into the sain case, the enters shall be supported drive, shall have either a rutating disc or a "listing piston, shall have a broom rate. ances nave a promit rase. Instant are available from the Moter District, which salls time for the trick buys them from the nanufacturers. If you wish to purchase a subor District you must bring your copy of an approved application with your contents. TO BE COMPLETED BY PUBLIC WORKS Pre-installation inspection by Alliam 8 Goodum Automatic reading system requested X YES A Wust No 8A Back Flow Preventer or equal shall be installed on the hose hoh of the outside sillowek. Approved Denied Application comments Backnash every other sky for up to Imin TO BE COMPLETE BY THE PLUMBING INSPECTOR An inspection of the completed installation of the submetering system approved on this application was conducted on by Froold R. Goodwin, Chief Plumbing Inspector of the City of Portland. The submetering system was installed as approved. No cross connections were found. approved dis-approved The installation is TO BE COMPLETED BY THE WATER DISTRICT Submeter make and number 5/817 35232912 Submeter make and number 5/817 Submeter installation readings 1 Submoter account entered into computer Submeter account entered into meter book 6 20.77. Special Instructions_ Note to ComputeD

GENERAL INFORMATION